piFloW®t
Automate the transfer of tablets and capsules and
minimize all risks of damage to the tabletsminimize all risks of damage to the tabletsminimize all risks of damage to the tabletsminimize all risks of damage to the tabletsminimize all risks of damage to the tablets
Your challenge
To automatically transfer tablets,
capsules and other fragile products
without damage. To increase the
productivity in your plant through

Manual RU RU
Manual JP JP
Discharge type Code
Cone Opening C
Full Opening F
Cone Opening,
bridging
CB
No discharge 0
V. rs. ass. 0. gB.
Special
Technical
documents
Code
ATEX EX
2.2 2
IQ/OQ Q
ATEX + 2.2 EX2
IQ/OQ + ATEX QEX
IQ/OQ + 2.2 Q2
IQ/OQ + 2.2 + ATEX Q2EX
No special
documentation
0
Material Code
Antistatic & AL AAL
Antistatic & SS ASS
Silicon & AL QAL
Silicon & SS QSS
Control Code
Control PPT/RS RS
Control CU-1A 1A
Control CU-1B 1B
Control CU-2A 2A
Control CU-2B 2B
Control VU EP-1 EP
No control 0
Language Code
Manual SE SE
Manual GB GB
Manual DE DE
Manual IT IT
Manual ES ES
Manual FR FR
Manual US US
Manual DK DK
Manual FI FI
Manual NL NL
Manual PL PL
Manual PT PT
Manual RO RO
Manual CZ CZ
Manual NO NO
Manual RU RU
Manual JP JP
Discharge type Code
Cone Opening C
Full Opening F
Cone Opening,
bridging
CB
Recieving vessel V
No need to compromise
aMericas
BRAZIL
Regional offi ce South America
Piab do Brasil Ltda.
R. Capitão Joaquim da Silva Rocha, 50
Jardim Ana Maria
BR-13208-750 JUNDIAI – SP
Phone: +55 11 4492 9050
Fax: +55 11 4522 4066
Email: info-brasil@piab.com
MEXICO
Piab Mexico & Central América
65 Sharp Street
HINGHAM MA 02043 US
Phone: +1 781 337 7309
Fax: +1 781 337 6864
Email: info-mxca@piab.com
USA/CANADA
Regional offi ce North America
Piab USA, Inc.
65 Sharp Street
HINGHAM MA 02043 US
Phone: +1 781 337 7309
Fax: +1 781 337 6864
Email: info-usa@piab.com
asia
CHINA
Piab (Shanghai) Co., Ltd
Unit 401, Blk B1, No. 6000 Shenzhuan Rd
Songjiang District
CN-201619 SHANGHAI
Phone: +86 21 5237 6545
Fax: +86 21 5237 6549
Email: info-china@piab.com
INDIA
Piab Vacuum Technology Pvt. Ltd
Plot no 11/C8, 11th block,
Mugappair East,
IN-600 037 CHENNAI
Phone: +91 9444 25 36 48
Email: info-india@piab.com
ITALY
Piab ITALIA Srl
Via Cuniberti, 58
IT-10151 TORINO
Phone: +39 011 226 36 66
Fax: +39 011 226 21 11
Email: info-italy@piab.com
POLAND
Piab Polska Sp. z o.o.
Ul. Astronomow 1
PL-80-299 GDANSK
Phone: +48 58 785 08 50
Fax: +48 58 785 08 51
Email: info-poland@piab.com
SPAIN
Vacío Piab, S.L.
Avda. Pineda, 2
CASTELLDEFELS
ES-08860 BARCELONA
Phone: +34 93 6333876
Fax: +34 93 6380848